
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-1825

Type: Grant Applications and Awards

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 3/12/2015

Title: An Ordinance authorizing allocation of  U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development Housing
Opportunities for Persons With AIDS grant funding in the amount of $69,875.00 to Alamo Area
Resource Center, $11,274.00 to BEAT AIDS Coalition Trust, Inc., $197,903.70 to San Antonio AIDS
Foundation for a combined total of $279,052.70 for Supportive Services and Housing Support; and
related contract amendments. [Gloria Hurtado, Assistant City Manager; Melody Woosley, Director,
Human Services]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BEAT Aids Amemdment, 2. SAAF Amendment, 3. AARC Amendment, 4. Draft Ordinance, 5.
Ordinance 2015-03-12-0196

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session3/12/2015 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

